Product Catalogue
Laboratory
Email: info@rosler.com.au
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
3Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
Product Features	 Pages	 6-8

16 Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
Carbide Metal Cutter Technique
Carbide Metal Cutter Technique
For precise work results in milling technology for the processing of metal, precious metal or titanium a high surface
quality, high lifetime and exact cutting efficiency are critical. The instruments of Frank Dental ensure, due to specially
designed cutting and the use of fine grain carbide metal.
17Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
Carbide Metal Cutter Technique
C.356RE
Cone cutter cross cut, flat end
Shank L mm 13,0 13,0 13,0
Angle 2° 4° 6°
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 186 135 ... C.356RE.103._ 023 031 040
123 HP 500 123 186 135 ... C.356RE.123._ 023 031 040
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.356RKG
Cone cutter cross cut
coarse round
Shank L mm 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0
Angle 2° 1° 4° 6°
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 200 220 ... C.356RKG.103._ 023 029 031 040
123 HP 500 123 200 220 ... C.356RKG.123._ 023 029 031 040
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.356RKSG
Cone cutter cross cut
coarse round
Shank L mm 13,0 13,0
Angle 2° 1°
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 200 xxx ... C.356RKSG.103._ 023 029
123 HP 500 123 200 xxx ... C.356RKSG.123._ 023 029
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.356RK
Cone cutter cross cut, round
Shank L mm 13,0 13,0 13,0 13,0
Angle 2° 1° 4° 6°
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 200 190 ... C.356RK.103._ 023 029 031 040
123 HP 500 123 200 190 ... C.356RK.123._ 023 029 031 040
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
extra coarse
coarse
standard
extra fine
18 Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
C.364RKSG
Parallel cutter crosscut extra coarse,
round
C.364RKG
Parallel cutter crosscut coarse,
round
Shank L mm 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 xxx ... C.364RKSG.103._ 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 137 xxx ... C.364RKSG.123._ 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
Shank L mm 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 220 ... C.364RKG.103._ 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 137 220 ... C.364RKG.123._ 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
 Carbide Metal Cutter Technique
C.356K
Cone cutter cross cut, flat end
Shank L mm 13,0 13,0 13,0
Angle 2° 4° 6°
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 186 190 ... C.356K.103._ 023 031 040
123 HP 500 123 186 190 ... C.356K.123._ 023 031 040
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.356ESF
Cone cutter plain cut, chamfer ground
Shank L mm 13,0 13,0 13,0
Angle 2° 4° 6°
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 186 103 ... C.356ESF.103._ 023 031 040
123 HP 500 123 186 103 ... C.356ESF.123._ 023 031 040
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
19Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
C.364RK
Parallel cutter cross cut, round
chamfer ground section
Shank L mm 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 190 ... C.364RK.103._ 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 137 190 ... C.364RK.123._ 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.364RE
Parallel cutter plain cut,
round left twist
Shank L mm 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 135 ... C.364RE.103._ 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 137 135 ... C.364RE.123._ 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.364RESF
Parallel cutter
Shank L mm 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 103 ... C.364RESF.103._ 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 137 103 ... C.364RESF.123._ 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
 Carbide Metal Cutter Technique
20 Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
C.364ES
Parallel cutter plain cut
Shank L mm 7,0 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 116 135 ... C.364ES.103._ 007 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 116 135 ... C.364ES.123._ 007 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.364ESF
Parallel cutter, with
chamfer ground section
Shank L mm 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 116 103 ... C.364ESF.103._ 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 116 103 ... C.364ESF.123._ 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.364RW
Wax cutter, parallel round
Shank L mm 8,0 10,0 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 364 ... C.364RW.103._ 010 015 023
123 HP 500 123 137 364 ... C.364RW.123._ 010 015 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
C.356RW
Wax cutter, conical round
Shank L mm 13,0 13,0 13,0
Angle 2° 4° 6°
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 200 364 ... C.356RW.103._ 023 031 040
123 HP 500 123 200 364 ... C.356RW.123._ 023 031 040
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
 Carbide Metal Cutter Technique
21Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.

non-precious metal in dental technology, the company Frank Dental has developed a special set which supplies a
precise work with only 2 instruments and very high rotational frequency.
Carbide Metal Cutter Technique
23Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
C.364NEM Plus/25
Parallel cutter cross cut, round
chamfer ground section
C.364NEM Plus/50
Parallel cutter cross cut, round
chamfer ground section
S.Kolben ° Grad
Cylindre
Shank L mm 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 xxx ... C.364NEM.103.PLUS/50 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
Shank L mm 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 500 103 137 xxx ... C.364NEM.103.PLUS/25 023
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
Shank L mm 15,0
Diameter ISO Order-No.
103 HP 300 103 xxx xxx ... S.Kolben.103._ 130

HP 807 104 ... 112 542 037 112 542 050 250 542 037 172 542 037 199 542 050 199 542 037
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
D.52_
Sinter Diamonds, coarse
Shank L mm 12,0 12,0
Diameter ISO 050 050
Order-No. D.53_.HP 31 32
HP 807 104 ... 274 543 050 143 543 050
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
D.53_
Sinter Diamonds, extra coarse
48 Laboratory
ROSLER INTERNATIONAL PTY. LTD.
Shank L mm 0,20 0,20 0,20 0,30
ISO Order-No.
HP 805 104 320 504 … D.S320.504._.HP 200
HP 805 104 320 514 … D.S320.514._.HP 200
HP 805 104 320 524 … D.S320.524._.HP 200
HP 805 104 345 524 … D.S345.524._.HP 220
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
Shank L mm 0,45 0,30
ISO Order-No.
HP 805 104 345 534 … D.S345.534._.HP 220 160
Qty.  = 1 /pkt.
D.S_.5_4._.HP
Sintered diamond disc
D.S345.534._.HP